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B/F yoALNIN 0.00
01/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315025 4 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 1 90063
01/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314980/ 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,600.00 1015 5700350
06/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537160 » 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 6000455
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537159,/ 1,060.00 7 0.00 -1,000.00 150 6000455
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537153 4,900.00 / 0.00 -4,900.00 150 5600404
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 4953715&' 1,000.00/ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 6000455
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537157 , 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537156 / 1,000.00 o 0.00 -1,000.00 150 6000455
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537155 /1 1,000.00 7 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537152 » 11,875.2p7 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5600404
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
Page Dr.= 10 27,044.41 Cr.= 10 27,044.41
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07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537161, 1,000.00 , 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
08/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537162/4 2,079.10_~7 0.00 -2,079.10 150 6000455
08/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,079.10 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
13/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537177 / 44,154.00/ 0.00 -44,154.00 150 5600404
13/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 44,154.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
13/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 49537154 1,272.00 / 0.00 -1,272.00 1 90063

13/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

14/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315041 /' 11,875.25 S 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5401733
14/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
14/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 495371 80/ 56,902.23/ 0.00 -56,902.23 150 5401733
14/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
14/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 49537179/ 110,578.80,/ 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063

14/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 0.00 1 90063

15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315043 /" 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315042 /' 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5331504‘1/‘ 1,000.00 f 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315043/- 1,000.00/[' 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404

Page Dr. = 11 231,861.38 Cr. 10 230,861.38
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15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315046 7 1,000.00/ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315047// 1,000.00 /* 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315048 74 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315049 / 1,000.00 < 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,0600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315050/” 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315051, 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 49537169/ 5,270.00 / 0.00 -5,270.00 1 90063
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 5,270.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 4953717(/ 4,498.64/ 0.00 -4,498.64 1 90063
15/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,498.64 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315058 / 25,366.09/ 0.00 -25,366.06 150 6000455
16/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 25,366.06 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
16/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315054/ 154,172.15 / 0.00 -154,172.15 150 6000455
16/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 154,172.15 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
Page Dr.= 10 195,306.85 Cr.= 196,306.85
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16/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315055, 2397572 7 0.00 -23,975.72 150 5801652
16/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 23,975.72 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
16/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315056/ 2,000.00 / 0.00 -2,000.00 150 5801652
16/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
16/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537172 292.56/ 0.00 -292.56 1 90063
16/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 292.56 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/02/2567CWTPC DDA Withdraw 49537163/ 93.09/ 0.00 -93.00 150 6000455
19/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 93.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
19/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315059/ 457,589.72 / 0.00 -457,589.72 241 5701464
19/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 457,589.72 0.00 0.00 241 5701464
19/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537168 3,344.00 0.00 -3,344.00 1 90063
19/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,344.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/02/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 495371717 1,650.00 0.00 -1,650.00 1 90063
19/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,650.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/02/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 49537175/ 27,500.56 0.00 -27,500.56 1 90063
19/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 27,500.56 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/02/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 53315057, 18,426.17 /7 0.00 -18,426.17 1 90063
19/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 18,426.17 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315060,/ 41,896.80 - 0.00 -41,896.80 71 5401027
20/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 41,896.80 0.00 0.00 71 5401027
20/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537176/ 4,050.00,/ 0.00 -4,050.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 11 580,818.53 Cr.= 10 576,768.53
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20/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,050.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537143/ 44,151.12, 0.00 -44,151.12 150 5401733
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 44,151.12 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
21/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314970/ 53,204.58/ 0.00 -53,204.58 150 5401733
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 53,204.58 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
21/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314970/ 53,204.58/ 0.00 53,204.58 150 5401733
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 53,204.58 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
21/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314970 - 53,204.58 0.00 -53,204.58 150 5401733
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 53,204.58 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
21/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537167 3,269.167 0.00 -3,269.16 150 5401733
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
21/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537174/ 8,866.36 /" 0.00 -8,866.36 1 90063
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,866.36 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/02/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 53315063, 5,992.00 0.00 -5,992.00 150 5801652
22/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 5,992.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
23/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315062 - 609.90 0.00 -609.90 150 6000455
23/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 609.90 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
23/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315064 /‘ 406,013.20 / 0.00 -406,013.20 552 5701713
23/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 406,013.20 0.00 0.00 552 5701713
23/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315017 180.00/ 6.00 -180.00 1015 5700350
23/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 180.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
Page Dr.= 10 628,695.48 Cr.= 11 632,745.48
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23/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537173/ 252.00 / 0.00 -252.00 1015 5700350
23/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 252.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
27/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315061/- 941.12 / 0.00 -941.12 1 90063
27/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 941.12 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/02/256 7TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315052/ 3,269.16/ 0.00 -3,269.16 1 90063
29/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F voaun 14l

Il
w

Page Dr. 4,462.28 Cr.= 3 4,462.28

f

Total Dr.= 55 1,668,188.93 Cr. 55 1,668,188.93
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B/F yeAYNN 18,679,210.86
01/02/2567SDCA thniudam 12,539.00 0.00 18,691,749.86 150 5401733
01/02/2567SDTR shnTewvn Ty 296.00 0.00 18,692,045.86 150 5401733
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 18,688,776.70 1 90063
02/02/2567SDCA rhnituanin 7,565.00 0.00 18,696,341.70 150 6000455
05/02/2567SDCA thnifuaain 4,813.00 0.00 18,701,154.70 150 6000455
06/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,700,154.70 1015 5700350
06/02/2567SDCA thnduaan 12,274.00 0.00 18,712,428.70 150 6000455
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,711,428.70 150 6000455
07/02/2567SDCA rhniduaam 13,631.00 0.00 18,725,059.70 150 5600404
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,724,059.70 150 6000455
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 18,719,159.70 150 5600404
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,718,159.70 150 6000455
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,717,159.70 150 5600404
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,716,159.70 150 6000455
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,715,159.70 150 5600404
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 18,703,284.45 150 5600404
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,702,284.45 150 5600404
08/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,079.10 0.00 18,700,205.35 150 6000455
08/02/2567SDCA dwnﬁuam‘uq 3,114.00 0.00 18,703,319.35 150 5801652
09/02/2567SDCA thniSuanin 2,380.00 0.00 18,705,699.35 150 5401733
Page Dr. = 12 30,123.51 Cr.= 8 56,612.00
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12/02/2567SDCA dhniuaam 2,530.00 0.00 18,708,229.35 150 5401733
13/02/2567SDCA shnRuanm 23,592.00 0.00 18,731,821.35 150 5801652
13/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 44,154.00 0.00 18,687,667.35 150 5600404
13/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 18,686,395.35 1 90063
14/02/2567SDCA thniduanin 26,580.00 0.00 18,712,975.35 150 5401733
14/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 18,701,100.10 150 5401733
14/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 18,644,197.87 150 5401733
14/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 18,533,619.07 1 90063
15/02/2567SDCA rhniuaan 39,491.00 0.00 18,573,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,572,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV ‘Overdraft 1,000.060 0.00 18,571,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,570,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,569,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,568,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,567,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,566,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,565,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,564,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,563,110.07 150 5600404
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,270.00 0.00 18,557,840.07 1 90063
15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,498.64 0.00 18,553,341.43 1 90063
Page Dr. = 17 244,550.92 Cr.= 4 92,193.00



. :
¥SU  BIAMSUSMISAIUAILAINeY
501 w1

WMed isnsyil

Savings Account Statement

P
WU 3

01/03/2567

5801652

Ui 29/02/2567

150 @1unseil

010762151480

seil #naliy  THB

sl

520 aUUgATNY

nsziilngy idies

nsii 81000

fuf 510N13 f1eTuY CHK NO. NUIUEY My Aunde a1 ;;vhiwmi
fuiiiina
16/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 25,366.06 0.00 18,527,975.37 150 6000455
16/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 154,172.15 0.00 18,373,803.22 150 6000455
16/02/2567SDCA dhniuam 3,000.00 0.00 18,376,803.22 150 5401733
16/02/2567SDCA rhnifuaan 3,000.00 0.00 18,373,803.22 150 5401733 E
16/02/2567SDCA rhnudann 4,177.00 0.00 18,377,980.22 150 5401733
16/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft ' 23,975.72 0.00 18,354,004.50 150 5801652
16/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 18,352,004.50 150 5801652
16/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 292.56 0.00 18,351,711.94 1 90063
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 93.00 0.00 18,351,618.94 150 6000455
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 457,589.72 0.00 17,894,029.22 241 5701464
19/02/2567SDOTT dintigFRushn 21,198.00 0.00 17,915227.22 150 5801652
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,344.00 0.00 17,911,883.22 1 90063
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,650.00 0.00 17,910,233.22 1 90063
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 27,500.56 0.00 17,882,732.66 1 90063
19/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 18,426.17 0.00 17,864,306.49 1 90063
20/02/2567SDCA Fhniuaam 43,760.00 0.00 17,908,066.49 150 6000455
20/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 41,896.80 0.00 17,866,169.69 71 5401027
20/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,050.00 0.00 17,862,119.69 1 90063
21/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 44,151.12 0.00 17,817,968.57 150 5401733
21/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 53,204.58 0.00 17,764,763.99 150 5401733
21/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 53,204.58 0.00 17,817,968.57 150 5401733 E
Page Dr.= 16 860,712.44 Cr.= 5 125,339.58
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21/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 53,204.58 0.00 17,764,763.99 150 5401733
21/02/2567SDCA dinSuaain 35,221.00 0.00 17,799,984.99 150 5401733
21/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 17,796,715.83 150 5401733
21/02/25670T0OS SAV Overdraft 8,866.36 0.00 17,787,849.47 1 90063
22/02/2567SDCA diniuani? 36,584.00 0.00 17,824,433.47 150 5801652
22/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,992.00 0.00 17,818,441.47 150 5801652
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 609.90 0.00 17,817,831.57 150 6000455
23/02/2567SDCA thniuannn 22,343.00 0.00 17,840,174.57 150 5600404
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 406,013.20 0.00 17,434,161.37 552 5701713
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 180.00 0.00 17,433,981.37 1015 5700350
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 252.00 0.00 17,433,729.37 1015 5700350
27/02/2567SDCA rhnduaan 18,033.00 0.00 17,451,762.37 150 6000455
27/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 941.12 0.00 17,450,821.25 1 90063
28/02/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 04660016 4,134.00 0.00 17,454,955.25 150 6000455
28/02/2567SDCA dnduaan 33,340.00 0.00 17,488,29525 150 6000455
29/02/2567SDCA rhniduanmwn 49,574.00 0.00 17,537,869.25 150 6000455
29/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 17,534,600.09 1 90063
CFF goaun il 1753460009
O -
/o '
LY
Page Dr.= 10 482,597.48 Cr.= 7 199,229.00
Total Dr.= 55 1,617,984.35 Cr.= 24 473373.58
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THB

Active

KRABI BR.
20,431,309.92

To Date 01-03-2024

Time 24:00 v

EJ
’ KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accounts
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 812-1-75253-1 Currency
Account Name 1wvag a.daonsedl a.nsed Account Status
Alias Name Branch Name
Ledger Balance 20,431,309.92 Available Balance
# Select transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date : 01-03-2024
Time 00:00 v
® Specific Period: Previous month v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
01-02-2024 581987 OT0S TFR-8126030992 -771.00
SPO From
01-02-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 835,110.82
02-02-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -41,862.15
SPO From
05-02-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 21,253.98
07-02-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -69,340.00
SPO From
08-02-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 58.20
09-02-2024 ABO0O014 IORSDT 014-5722254074 62.00
13-02-2024 KTRD PASWP RD-0994000571658 -12,336.80
93697-
13-02-2024 KT9369 PASWP 81900004200025662 -435.00
13-02-2024 90155 OT0S TFR-8126030992 -241,104.46
14-02-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -15,437.00
23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -179,760.00
23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -713,878.00
23-02-2024 90155 OT0S TFR-8126030992 -198,400.00
23-02-2024 90180 OTOS TFR-8126030992 -3,591.00
23-02-2024 90180 OoTOS TFR-8126030992 -4,000.00
23-02-2024 90180 0OT0S TFR-8126030992 -11,000.00
23-02-2024 90180 OT0S TFR-8126030992 -12,032.00
23-02-2024 9700 SPOSD SPO From 1,051,098.03
8126033371

Tax

Balance
18,378,823.13
19,213,933.95
19,172,071.80
19,193,325.78
19,123,985.78
19,124,043.98
19,124,105.98
19,111,769.18
19,111,334.18
18,870,229.72
18,854,792.72
18,675,032.72
17,961,154.72
17,762,754.72
17,759,163.72
17,755,163.72
17,744,163.72

17,732,131.72
18,783,229.75

ey

Init Br
0812
0000
0812
0000
0812
0000
0812
0812
0812
0700
0812
0812
0812
0700
0700
0700
0700

0700
0000




27-02-2024
27-02-2024
27-02-2024
27-02-2024
20-02-2024

29-02-2024

ABO0004

K19294

ITBANK

9700

93999

9700

Total Cr. = 3,657,490.20

IORSDT

PASWP

PBSWP

SPOSD

BPSWT

SPOSD

004-5292131102
9294-
81900004200000001

94952-
0994000571658

SPO From
8126033371

KHAOTHONG KRAB

SPO From
8126033371

1,016.00

-34,538.00

-4,435.00

799,169.93

-62,854.00

949,721.24

Total Dr. = -1,605,774.41

10f1

18,784,245.75
18,749,707.75
18,745,272.75
19,544,442.68
19,481,588.68

20,431,309.92

0812

0812

0812

0000

0812

0000

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

sSLNMSNSYINE

KAUNGTHA! BANK

812-6-03337-1

aua.lamag a.flasnsedl '-).ﬂi%ﬁ
o

Wa

0.00

- Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

.
@® Specific P

Date
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
05-02-2024
05-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
27-02-2024
27-02-2024
29-02-2024

29-02-2024

eriod:

Teller id

931000

9700

937072

9700

957070

9700

931002

937072

9700

931000

9700

931001

9700

From Date 01-03-2024

Time 00:00 v

Previous month v

Transaction Code

BCD14

DW

BCD14

DW

BCD14

DwW

BCD14

BCD14

DW

BCD14

DW

BCD14

Dw

Total Cr. = 3,656,412.20
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

NSNMNTT
Unnsas/200045

SPO To 8121752531

Local Admin
Kr/200812

SPO To 8121752531

Krabi Area
Exc/200812

SPO To 8121752531
GFMIS/108682
Krabi Land/200812

SPO To 8121752531

NN
1UnAs09/200045

SPO To 8121752531

GFMIS/108682

SPO To 8121752531

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Chegue No.

THB
Active

KRABI! BR.
0.00

To Date 01-03-2024

Time 24:.00 v

Amount
835,110.82
-835,110.82
21,253.98
-21,2563.98
58.20
-58.20
999,475.03
51,623.00
-1,051,098.03
799,169.93
-799,169.93
949,721.24

-949,721.24

Total Dr. = -3,656,412.20

1of1

Balance

835,110.82

0.00

21,253.98

0.00

58.20

0.00

999,475.03

1,051,098.03

0.00

799,169.93

0.00

949,721.24

0.00

init Br

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

0000



Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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B/F yeAUNY1 663,327.24
01/02/2567- yoARITAD 663,327.24

C/F voaun'ly 663,327.24

Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00

Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00



